Local Game Consensus of 16 for Tue24 Verification
Fzy 72.8 56.0 69. 2.5 7.50 2.44 0.06 0.00 0.01 72 52 0O 010 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 15 Verification
4.00 39.33 97.73 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.062 Prob = 6.254 Amnt = 1.313 Max = 0.750 Min = 4.000
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 16.000 LocS = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 16 for Tue4S8 Verification
FzZy 73.3 55.1 62. 4.4 8.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.01 74 52 29 7 10 0 O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 15 Verification
6.50 36.27 96.71 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 5.265 Prob = 2.250 Amnt = 0.813 Max = 0.688 Min = 3.063
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 12.250 LocS = 7.742
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Wed24 Verification
FzYy 72.7 53.3 130. 2.3 9.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 74 52 0O 010 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 13 Verification
5.77 38.49 96.48 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.133 Prob = 0.024 Amnt = 0.154 Max = 1.308 Min = 1.308
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 17.899 LocS = 7.088
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Wed48 Verification
FzZYy 73.2 54.5 110. 3.7 9.62 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 74 56 0O 010 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 13 Verification
7.77 35.37 94.18 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.869 Prob = 0.148 Amnt = 0.154 Max = 0.769 Min = 1.462
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 4.976 LocS = 0.311
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Thu24 Verification
FzZYy 73.8 54.2 138. 1.5 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74 56 0O 010 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 13 Verification
9.46 34.21 93.41 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.735 Prob = 0.000 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 0.154 Min = 1.769
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 0.290 LocS = 0.794
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Thu48 Verification
FZY 60.5 55.3 150.12.6 0.23 4.23 5.08 0.46 0.20 60 58 14 12 0 0 10 O ©0.38
Storm Game for tx-ok-ks-ne-ar Consensus of 9 Verification
0.85 28.37 96.83 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.027 Prob = 20.172 Amnt = 17.615 Max = 0.538 Min = 2.692
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 0.716 LocS = 0.000
Scaling Summary: (Week of 29 Sep 14)
ErrAmtCons = 20.05 ErrPrbCons = 28.85 Prob Scale = 0.8687
ErrTmpCons = 18.50 ErrPreCons = 45.11 Prcp Scale = 0.4101
ErrWndCons = 11.09 Wind Scale = 0.5004 Local Week = 42.55
Scaling Summary for Storm Game
ErrPSTCons = 52.13 ErrLSTCons = 15.94 Week Scale = 1.7626
Location vs Prb Scale = 0.2500 Local vs Storm Game Scale = 1.4688



Fcst Ladder:
Total

Forecaster
Ballentine
Drewitz
Kranz
Consensus
Pelle
Pascarelli
NWS

SREF
Matott
Formas
Clark
Garuckas
Steiger
Ginnick
Schmidt
Numberl3
Ulrich
Janiszeski
Metcalf
Fenimore
Calvi
Piechowski
NAM
Bernhoft
GFS

Reis

86.
102.
140.
150.
159.
165.
168.
184.
191.
195.
203.
211.
212.
225.
225.
225.
225.
225.
241.
244,
265.
269.
304.
312.
410.
780.
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Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.% participation

Forecaster
Ballentine
Consensus
Drewitz
Steiger
Pelle
Kranz
Pascarelli
SREF

NWS

Calvi
Formas
Clark
Fenimore
Metcalf
NAM
Bernhoft
GF'S

Reis

Semester Ranking for week of 29 Sep 14

Total
460.
550.
550.
597.
600.
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637.
650.
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660.
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Tue?24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tued8

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS
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Forecasts for week of 29 Sep 14

tx ok ks ne ar
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

States:
LatF LonF
38.94 96.34
38.99 97.71
41.41 96.11
37.94 100.72
41.45 96.52
39.20 99.50
0.00 0.00
40.29 96.75
0.00 0.00
39.49 96.46
0.00 0.00
38.97 98.29
0.00 0.00
40.15 97.59
41 .44 99.64
41.71 96.10
36.65 102.41
34.86 95.77
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.49 96.09
43.68 94.82
39.72 98.20
39.08 97.19
38.44 97.92

States: tx
LatF LonF
39.33 95.35
39.00 97.90
39.54 97.65
41.46 97.35
39.10 100.81
39.10 96.10
0.00 0.00
38.34 96.20
0.00 0.00
38.53 96.45
0.00 0.00
37.97 95.46
0.00 0.00
40.15 97.59
41.98 97.43
38.96 95.67
1.22 96.62
31.58 94.71
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
37.84 95.43
38.18 96.85
38.26 95.18
37.97 95.55
38.95 96.96

States: tx
LatF LonF
40.58 98.39
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0

0
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Max Min Dir Spd
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0
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0
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0
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0
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Max Min Dir Spd
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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58

GO J Wk 0OoOOUdWWOW-JOJOUITOWWUOoORFr O o

ne ar

56 0

NN WODOUODNUTONOWOWODN WO WU O

5

HF OO OOOU WD OWOUTOOO DU DO D OO

0

City: fzy
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 1
5 5 0 0 2
8 2 0 0 2
3 7 0 0 5
9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
5 4 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
2 8 0 0 3
9 1 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 1
5 5 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 4
7 3 0 0 0
3 6 1 0 4
9 1 0 0 0

City: fzy
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
3 7 0 0 6
8 2 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
3 7 0 0 4
5 5 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
7 3 0 0 0

City: fzy
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0



Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
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PF
10
10
10
10
10

37.58 94.99
38.84 94.73
36.20 95.88
37.67 95.49
37.79 96.00
0.00 0.00
41.05 101.68
0.00 0.00
37.04 94.95
0.00 0.00
39.72 96.74
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.79 97.65
37.68 95.48
39.71 96.73
37.67 95.47
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
29.66 94.39
36.42 95.87
38.25 95.14
37.64 95.32
States: tx
LatF LonF
34.71 92.32
34.81 93.76
34.72 92.22
35.65 95.36
37.67 95.53
34.50 92.30
0.00 0.00
35.01 91.41
0.00 0.00
34.46 94 .96
0.00 0.00
34.43 95.32
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
36.04 95.98
35.65 95.36
37.52 95.22
34.68 94 .64
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
35.54 95.90
31.32 95.96
35.99 95.06
34.36 95.01
States: tx
LatF LonF
33.93 93.69
33.99 93.54
33.42 94.13
34 .47 93.10
34.04 94.39
32.10 94.80

70 53 13 6
73 50 13 4
72 55 0 0
72 55 18 3
74 52 0 0
0 0 0 0
72 54 13 4
0 0 0 0
74 52 0 0
0 0 0 0
73 53 11 4
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
74 53 11 2
74 53 9 0
71 53 0 0
73 54 13 7
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
73 49 0 0
72 54 11 2
71 53 14 6
75 54 14 8
ok ks ne ar
Max Min Dir Spd
72 58 11 3
69 53 10 6
75 52 10 4
74 55 11 4
68 54 0 0
73 57 12 4
0 0 0 0
73 55 9 3
0 0 0 0
77 54 12 3
0 0 0 0
74 55 11 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
76 54 13 5
73 54 11 3
72 54 12 3
76 54 10 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
74 52 12 3
69 56 11 4
73 55 11 5
77 55 14 7
ok ks ne ar
Max Min Dir Spd
75 52 15 3
73 54 0 0
76 54 0 0
74 55 12 4
72 54 0 0
74 58 15 4
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fzy

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

10
10
10
10
5
10
0
10
0
10
0
10
0
0
10
10
10
10
0
0
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

99
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99
10
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99
10
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10
99
99
99
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99

99
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0.00 0.00
37.71 90.63
0.00 0.00
33.47 94.05
0.00 0.00
33.72 93.82
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
33.45 93.99
37.71 90.63
33.34 93.51
33.44 93.99
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
28.92 95.54
29.29 96.46
33.74 91.91
34 .44 92.09
States: tx
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
26.48 98.68
0.00 0.00
34.47 93.10
0.00 0.00
33.70 91.70
0.00 0.00
25.89 99.06
0.00 0.00
26.47 98.02
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
26.22 97.65
25.89 99.06
30.05 95.95
26.18 98.22
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
26.87 97.96
26.77 98.17

0
72
0
76
0
74
0
0
75
72
70
77
0
0
0
73
71
72
76

ok ks

Max
58
59
60
62
6l
62
0
62
0
6l
0
ol
0
0
ol
ol
60
59
0
0
0
60
63
62
62

0 0
53 0
0 0
53 13
0 0
55 0
0 0
0 0
53 15
55 0
55 0
54 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
53 14
57 12
55 16
55 14
ne ar
Min Dir
58 16
55 16
57 16
60 15
58 13
60 17
0 0
41 11
0 0
59 16
0 0
59 14
0 0
0 0
57 16
42 11
56 16
57 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
56 15
57 16
60 16
58 18
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Spd
15
15
12
15

13
11
14
12
10
11

12
15

11

14
14

10
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10
10
10

10
10
10
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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30
13
14
26
25
28
0
13
0
20
0
12
0
0
30
13
16
25
0
0
0
33
21
18
27



